ESTHETICS KIT

Items may be substituted based on availability

Item
lanyard

water bottle

Capri small book bag

Name tag

Esthetics Tool Set 70974

Eyebrow Set 071172

Scissors 01147

Black canvas bag 12583

Spritzer Bottle 20z 08834

Mirror with folding handle 08312
S-ONE DELUXE KIT

Shimmer color eyeshadow palet 30SC
Matte color eyeshadow palet 30MC

Concealer/Contour palette 12CC

Lip Palette 20LP

Blush/highlight Palette 12BH

Eyebrow palette 12EB

Mixing Plate and Spatula Combo MCMB1
24 Piece designer makeup brush set CS24
Pro Blending Fluff C511

Shadow Crease Brush ss027

Zero Loose Powder

Black Cake Eyeliner w/ case

Water Resist Mascara

Dermalogica Cosmetology Kit

Magpnifier

iPad

iPad case

KIT SUB TOTAL

wi/tax

BOOKS

Salon Fundamentals Esthetics SG with LAB
Dermologica "the book"

Capri handouts and misc supplies

BOOKS SUB TOTAL

wi/tax

UNIFORMS Lab/apron
T-shirts
& $30 voucher

w/tax
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STUDENT COST

$2.79

$5.51
$15.27
$2.72

$17.81
$13.23

$4.53
$49.50
$2.73
$5.56
$450.00
$18.13
$18.13

$18.13

$18.13
$18.13
$13.94
$6.27
$20.92
$2.09
$2.79
$19.52
$12.90
$14.64
$76.69
$85.06
$329.00
$22.24
$1,266.36
$1,355.00

$360.86
$31.95
$69.81
$462.62
$495.00

$28.04
$28.03
$28.04
$84.11
$90.00

978-1-951862-27-5



TOTAL EST. KIT /inc. tax $1,940.00

| have received all items: Name Date
Sign




