ESTHETICS KIT

Items may be substituted based on availability

Items may be substituted based on availab	#	STUDENT COST
lanyard	1	\$2.79
water bottle	1	\$5.51
Capri small book bag	1	\$15.27
Name tag	1	\$2.72
Esthetics Tool Set 70974	1	\$17.81
Eyebrow Set 071172	1	\$13.23
Scissors 01147	1	\$4.53
Black canvas bag 12583	1	\$49.50
Spritzer Bottle 2oz 08834	1	\$2.73
Mirror with folding handle 08312	1	\$5.56
S-ONE DELUXE KIT	1	\$450.00
Shimmer color eyeshadow palet 30SC	1	\$18.13
Matte color eyeshadow palet 30MC	1	\$18.13
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	\$18.13
Concealer/Contour palette 12CC		
Lip Palette 20LP	1	\$18.13
Blush/highlight Palette 12BH	1	\$18.13
Eyebrow palette 12EB	1	\$13.94
Mixing Plate and Spatula Combo MCMB1	1	\$6.27
24 Piece designer makeup brush set CS24	1	\$20.92
Pro Blending Fluff C511	1	\$2.09
Shadow Crease Brush ss027	1	\$2.79
Zero Loose Powder	1	\$19.52
Black Cake Eyeliner w/ case	1	\$12.90
Water Resist Mascara	1	\$14.64
Dermalogica Cosmetology Kit	1	\$76.69
Magnifier	1	\$85.06
iPad	1	\$329.00
iPad case	1	\$22.24
KIT SUB TOTAL		\$1,266.36
w/tax		\$1,355.00
BOOKS		
Salon Fundamentals Esthetics SG with LAB		\$360.86
Dermologica "the book"		\$31.95
Capri handouts and misc supplies		\$69.81
BOOKS SUB TOTAL		\$462.62
w/tax		\$495.00
UNIFORMS Lab/apron	1	\$28.04
T-shirts	2	\$28.03
& \$30 voucher	1	\$28.04
		\$84.11
w/tax		\$90.00

978-1-951862-27-5

TOTAL EST. KIT / inc. tax	\$1,940.00
I have received all items: Name	 Date
Sign	